## **SUPPORTER FORM**

## LAKESIDE WOODEN BOAT SOCIETY

Submit your support via the online form at community.lakesideohio.com/community/wooden-boat-society or fill out your information below and mail with payment to the Lakeside Chautauqua Foundation, 217 Walnut Avenue, Lakeside, OH 43440.

PERSONAL INFORMATION								
Name	:	Today's Date :						
Home Address	:							
City	:			State	:		Zip :	
E-Mail	:							
Phone	:							
Summer Address	:							
Annual contributions are fully tax-deductible. Contributions will help support the protection, preservations and restoration of the lakefront and the Lakeside dock.  Support Amount: \$								
Please make checks payable to the Lakeside Chautauqua Foundation - memo line - LWBS. Submit to the Lakeside Chautauqua Foundation, 217 Walnut Avenue, Lakeside, OH 43440.								
New supporters, we would love to know how you heard about the Lakeside Wooden Boat Society.								
		Boat Show	Pond Boat Class	es	Wooden I	Boat Ride	S	Other
		Lakesider	Pirate Adventur	es	Media/So	cial Netw	ork	
What is the primary reason you decided to support LWBS?								
		Support the mission.						
		Love of wooden boats.  Would like to participate with events.						
		Concern for the health of the lake.						

The mission of the Lakeside Wooden Boat Society is to promote the heritage, love and appreciation of the art and craft of wooden boats, promote the development of the Lakeside Chautauqua waterfront through the master planning process, and support ongoing efforts to improve and enhance the health of Lake Erie.

